Acceptance No: ITS-AN000020 Page 1 of 3    Form: ITS-AN000020 v0.1
Intelligent Transport Systems
Acceptable Product Record
For:
Manufacturer  Braums
Product
Lantern Mounting and Accessory:
• Blanking Discs

Acceptance No: ITS-AN000020 Page 2 of 3    Form: ITS-AN000020 v0.1
A) Description and itemisation of the equipment covered by the Acceptable Product
Record:
BLANKING DISCS /LOCK WASHERS/ MOUNTING BRACKETS & ASSEMBLIES/
STRAPS PART No:
200mm BLANKING DISC BPB0120
300mm BLANKING DISC BPB0121
LOCK WASHER SS BLACK BPS1365
LOCK WASHER SS BPS1360
29 WAY UPPER MOUNTING ASSEMBLY UMA029N
LOWER MOUNT BRACKET 2 WAY BLMB2N
LOWER MOUNT BRACKET 4 WAY BLMB4N
TARGET BOARD MOUNTING KIT (L BRACKET) BTMB200
FINIAL CAP ASSEMBLY SPLIT BFC0200S
LOUVRE 200MM BPL0200
STRAP 5MM X 40MM 120MM BLS0120
STRAP 5MM X 40MM X 150MM BLS0150
STRAP 5MM X 40MM X 200MM BLS0200
STRAP 5MM X 40MM X 260MM BLA0260
STRAP 6MM X 40MM X 300MM BLS0300
STRAP 6MM X 40MM X 350MM BLS0350
STRAP 6MM X 40MM X 400MM BLS0400
STRAP 6MM X 40MM X 500MM BLS0500
STRAP 6MM X 40MM X 600MM BLS0600
UPPER LANTERN SUPPORT BRACKET 200MM BULSB200
UPPER LANTERN SUPPORT BRACKET 300MM BULSB300
BRACKET SINGLE MOUNT SMALL BPB0051
BRACKET SINGLE MOUNT LARGE BPB0052